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Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 1
Recurve Men Team

Final Ranking Teams

®

world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4
No Rank

12

Finals

1

17

18

KOR - Korea

NED - Netherlands

IND - India

GBR - Great Britain

GER - Germany

TPE - Chinese Taipei

USA - Usa

JPN - Japan

AUS - Australia

CAN - Canada

CHN - PR China

ESP - Spain

FRA - France

INA - Indonesia

MEX - Mexico

RUS - Russia

TUR - Turkey

KAZ - Kazakhstan

5A PARK Seong Cheol 2005 /05 5
5B LEE Seongjun
5C HAN Jaeyeop

2A VAN DEN BERG Sjef 2017 /02 5
2B VAN DER VEN Rick
2C DE BAKKER Mick

3A DAS Atanu 2011 /03 5
3B TALUKDAR Jayanta
3C CHAMPIA Mangal Singh

9A HUSTON Patrick 1992 /09 5
9B GODFREY Larry
9C SLATER Kieran

11A FLOTO Florian 1990 /11 5
11B SCHMITZ Carlo
11C KAHLLUND Florian

4A WEI Chun-Heng 2010 /04 5
4B KAO Hao-Wen
4C YU Guan-Lin

1A ELLISON Brady 2032 /01 5
1B GARRETT Zach
1C WUKIE Jacob

7A ONIYAMA Naoya 1998 /07 5
7B OHI Kazuki
7C FURUKAWA Takaharu

8A POTTS Alec 1993 /08 3
8B TYACK Ryan
8C GRAY Matthew

16A DUENAS Crispin 1976 /16 3
16B XUEREB Brandon
16C SORLEY Conner

12A WANG Dapeng 1989 /12 3
12B GU Xuesong
12C XING Yu

10A ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel 1990 /10 3
10B PIFARRE Miguel Angel
10C RODRIGUEZ Juan I.

14A SANNA Michael 1986 /14 3
14B DANIEL Lucas
14C VALLADONT Jean-Charles

6A EGA AGATHA Riau 1999 /06 4
6B PURNAMA Hendra
6C WIJAYA Muhammad Hanif

13A BOARDMAN Ernesto Horacio 1988 /13 4
13B SERRANO Juan Rene
13C ALVAREZ Luis

15A MAKHNENKO Artem 1986 /15 3
15B BALDANOV Arsalan
15C POPOV Vitalii

17A GAZOZ Mete 1973 /17
17B BOZLAR Fatih
17C GUNERI Muhammed Bilal

18A GANKIN Denis 1966 /18

2 (217)

2 (12)

1 (162)

1 (160)
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Rank

1/8 1/4 12

Finals

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

MAS - Malaysia

BLR - Belarus

MGL - Mongolia

FIN - Finland

COL - Colombia

DEN - Denmark

IRI - IR Iran

THA - Thailand

SUI - Switzerland

RSA - South Africa

18B
18C

19A
198
19C

20A
20B
20C

21A
21B
21C

22A
22B
22C

23A
23B
23C

24A
24B
24C

25A
25B
25C

26A
26B
26C

27A
27B
27C

28A
28B
28C

DUZELBAYEYV Sultan
GANKIN Artyom

KAMARUDDIN Haziq
MOHAMAD Khairul Anuar

1966

NOR HASRIN Muhammad Akmal

LIAHUSHEYV Alexander
PRILEPQOV Anton
DALIDOVICH Pavel

JANTSAN Gantugs

1957

1952

BAATARKHUYAG Otgonbold
BAASANKHUU Adiyasuren

TEKONIEMI Antti
PIIPPO Samuli
SISTONEN Antero

PINEDA Daniel Felipe
RAMIREZ Estiven
BETANCUR Daniel

WEISS Johan
LAURIDSEN Casper
LAURSEN Bjarne Marius

MIRRAHIMI Majid
VAZIRI TEYMOORLOCOEI

1949

1948

1942

1936
Milad

PIRALI NAJAFABADI Amin

THEPNA Denchai
THAMWONG Witthaya
PHUSAWAT Natthapoom

FABER Florian
RUFER Thomas
RATHGEB Benjamin

DI MATTEO Marco

1903

1887

1823

VAN MOERKERKEN Terence

DE KLERK Vivien

/19

120

/21

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

AR_C74B

@& HYUNDAI

Report Created: 01 May 2016 03:25 @ UTC

~g—

SPORTOTO
E—

~iLA

LONGINES
W

Page 2/2



http://www.tcpdf.org

	Final Ranking Teams
	Recurve Men Team


